
3420 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 25 APRIL, 1924.

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

PAGE
State Intelligence 3335

Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and
1919—Notices 3372

Post Office, Parcel Post—Notice ... 3372

Education Act, 1921—Notices 3373
Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1682 to

1922—Notices 3373
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—

Notices 3376

Scotch Bank Returns 3377

Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account 3378

Currency Notes—Weekly Statement... 3380

Bank of England — Chief Cashier's
Statement 3381

Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-
riages 3381

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—
Notices 3381

Partnerships Dissolved 3390

Limited Partnership Act, 1907—Notices 3392

Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859
—Notices to Creditors 3392

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices 3401

Auction Sales by Order of the Court ... 3401

Chancery Division of the High Court of
Justice—Notices 3402

Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices ...

Scotch Bankrupts

Bankruptcy Acts—Notices

Bankruptcy Act, 1914—

Receiving Orders

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions

Orders on Application to Approve
Composition or Scheme

Adjudications

Applications for Discharge

Orders made on Application for
Discharge

Appointment of Trustees

Intended Dividends ..,

Dividends Declared

Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—

Winding-up Orders

First Meetings

Dividends Declared

Return to Contributories

Appointment of Liquidators

Release of Liquidators

PAGE

3402

3403

3403

3404

3406

3410

3410

3412

3412

3413

3413

3415

3417

3417

3417

3418

3418

3418

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to
The Superintendent, OfQce of the London Gazette, H.M, Stationery Office,

Princes Street, Westminster, S.W. 1.


