TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	3335	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices	3402
Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and	0050	Scotch Bankrupts	3403
1919—Notices Post Office, Parcel Post—Notice	3372 3372	Bankruptcy Acts—Notices	3403
		Bankruptcy Act, 1914—	·
Education Act, 1921—Notices Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to	3373	Receiving Orders	3404
1922—Notices	3373	First Meetings and Public Examina-	0_0_
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—		tions	3406
Notices	3376	Orders on Application to Approve	
Scotch Bank Returns	3377	Composition or Scheme	3410
Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account	3378	Adjudications	3410
Currency Notes—Weekly Statement	3380	Applications for Discharge	341,2
Bank of England — Chief Cashier's Statement	3381	Orders made on Application for Discharge	0410
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-		Appointment of Trustees	3413
riages	3381	Intended Dividends	3413
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908— Notices	3381	Dividends Declared	3415
Partnerships Dissolved	3390	Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—	
Limited Partnership Act, 1907—Notices	3392	Winding-up Orders	3417
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859		First Meetings	3417
-Notices to Creditors	3392	Dividends Declared	3417
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices	3401	Return to Contributories	3418
Auction Sales by Order of the Court	3401		3418
Chancery Division of the High Court of Justice—Notices	3402	Appointment of Liquidators Release of Liquidators	3418

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office, Princes Street, Westminster, S.W. 1.